



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CONTC No.6961 of 2024**

Alaya Kumar Pal and Others *Petitioners*

Mr. D. Sahoo, Advocate

-versus-

*Ashish Kumar Mohapatra, Tahasildar,
Angul* *Opposite Party*

Mr. T.K. Dash, AGA

**CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY**

**ORDER
14.8.2025**

Order No.

01. 1. Mr. T.K. Dash, learned AGA submits that he has received instructions and will file show cause affidavit.
2. List the matter on 30th October, 2025.

**(B.P. Routray)
Judge**