



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CONTC No.6961 of 2024

Alaya Kumar Pal & Ors.

.... *Petitioners*

Mr. A.Prasad, Advocate

-versus-

*Ashish Kumar Mohapatra, Tahasildar,
Angul*

.... *Opp.Parties*

CORAM:

JUSTICE B. P. ROUSTRAY

ORDER

09.04.2026

Order No.

04.

1. Mr. Prasad, learned counsel for the Petitioner undertakes to file the requisites within three working days. It is made clear that failing to file the requisites within time as undertaken, the CONTC shall be dismissed without further reference to the Bench.

(B.P. Roustray)
Judge

S.Das